SMD POWER INDUCTORS
SERIES - MOS3316    (Shielded)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
MSR ELECTRONICS, INCORPORATED Page 34 Rev A               TEL: 561-784-4881
11420 FORTUNE CIRCLE, BANK 1, BOX 3, BLDG I , SUITE 3               FAX: 561-784-4882
WELLINGTON, FLORIDA, USA. 33414         www.msr-electronics.com
MSR
Electronics
M O S 3 3 1 6 1 R 0 T M
Series
Size Inductance Code
Packaging
* T: Tape & Reel
* B: Bulk
Tolerance
* M: +/- 20%
* L: +/- 15%
* K: +/- 10%
FEATURES:
- Storage Temp: -45 to +85 *C
- Operating Temp: -40 to +85 *C
- Inductance @ Saturation: 10% loss
- Temp: 15 *C rise is typical at I rms
- Dimensions (mm) Max
Part Number Inductance
(uH) 100 KHz
 0.1 Vrms
DC
Resistance
(Ohms max)
I rms
(Amps)
MOS-3316-1R0TM